
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsMHKA 10/11/2014

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson NQ NT

8016 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.44

MHKA 10/11/2014

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen10 30.44

12010 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting NQ 44.55



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.11

MHKA 10/11/2014

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli10 28.11

16001 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli9 28.56

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting9 28.91

16004 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay8 32.31

16026 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16013 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 29.29



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

25.55

MHKA 10/11/2014

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli10 25.55

20006 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli9 25.9

20003 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli8 29.85

20016 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding8 30.62

20001 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli7 31.37

20017 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20021 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ NT

20012 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 41.86



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.7

MHKA 10/11/2014

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding10 29.7

24008 Zap Golden Retriever Linda Flora8 33.62



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.62

MHKA 10/11/2014

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun10 37.62



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsMHKA 10/11/2014

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Belle Australian Shepherd Christine Dumas NQ 51.01



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.03

MHKA 10/11/2014

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli10 27.03

16018 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli9 28.91

16021 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli9 29.18

16020 Willis All American Sally Rojek9 29.86

16015 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish8 32.74



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

MHKA 10/11/2014

143

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Renny Norfolk Terrier Mary Ellen Sheedy100 60.78 2.353



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

MHKA 10/11/2014

143

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz92 90.7 1.577



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

MHKA 10/11/2014

143

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Rosie All American Eileen Keegan NQ 94.64 1.511



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MHKA 10/11/2014

144

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 87.38 1.648



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MHKA 10/11/2014

145

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Orie All American Sally Rojek100 45.07 3.217



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

MHKA 10/11/2014

145

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff100 41.58 3.487



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

MHKA 10/11/2014

159

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Brooks All American Patti Evans90 73.74 2.156

8012 Tonks Papillon Sandra Haber NQ 73.14 2.174



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MHKA 10/11/2014

165

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 58.44 2.823



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MHKA 10/11/2014

171

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson NQ NT

8001 Adam Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 80.69 2.119



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 10/11/2014

171

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Mia Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge NQ 62.91 2.718

12002 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 71.03 2.407



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MHKA 10/11/2014

176

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 45.05 3.907



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

MHKA 10/11/2014

180

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.78 4.111

20001 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 47.43 3.795

20002 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 47.07 3.824



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MHKA 10/11/2014

180

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Zap Golden Retriever Linda Flora NQ 49.75 3.618

24001 Kensi Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 67.01 2.686



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MHKA 10/11/2014

171

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Gryffin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Pietricola100 47.96 3.565

8030 Lincoln Papillon Ellie McCully100 50.75 3.369

8007 Harley Havanese Marla Reznitsky100 51.79 3.302

8005 Tory Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 59.68 2.865

8003 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 64.29 2.66

8006 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 76.3 2.241



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 10/11/2014

171

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 44.07 3.880

12010 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 50.53 3.384

12007 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 52.31 3.269

12004 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson100 65.85 2.597

12003 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ NT

12008 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 45.22 3.782

12005 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 52.64 3.248

12006 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ 54.18 3.156

12011 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 54.26 3.151



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MHKA 10/11/2014

176

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 40.36 4.361

16007 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 44.82 3.927

16004 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 45.4 3.877

16012 Silly All American Kathleen Povey100 48.51 3.628

16013 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ NT

16002 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 42.61 4.130

16009 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 53.01 3.320

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 55.02 3.199

16008 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 55.51 3.171

16005 Pandora Standard Schnauzer Linda McConnell NQ 58.96 2.985

16006 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 78.82 2.233



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

MHKA 10/11/2014

180

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 36.88 4.881

20014 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 38.8 4.639

20006 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.38 4.571

20017 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.9 4.196

20015 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 47.21 3.813

20007 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 47.7 3.774

20010 Willow All American Haley Bouchard100 51.61 3.488

20005 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler100 52.61 3.421

20009 Carlie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

100 54.64 3.294

20011 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 41.62 4.325

20012 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 54.23 3.319

20016 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 57.66 3.122

20013 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 61.88 2.909



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MHKA 10/11/2014

180

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay100 50.08 3.594

24002 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 53.79 3.346

24006 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 48.21 3.734

24005 Riva German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Lori Bielawa NQ 48.95 3.677

24007 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 53.72 3.351

24003 Brier Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 59.68 3.016



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

MHKA 10/11/2014

144

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Belle Australian Shepherd Christine Dumas90 74.56 1.931

12019 Ducky Shetland Sheepdog Hilda Kastanis NQ 66.54 2.164



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

MHKA 10/11/2014

145

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 67.37 2.152



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

MHKA 10/11/2014

159

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Willie All American Susan Sedlak NQ 89.68 1.773



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MHKA 10/11/2014

165

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John NQ 61.17 2.697

16024 Morgan Standard Schnauzer Linda McConnell NQ 99.65 1.656



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

MHKA 10/11/2014

165

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ NT

20022 Macy Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 61 2.705



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MHKA 10/11/2014

176

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Misty Shetland Sheepdog Hilda Kastanis NQ 65.51 2.687



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 10/11/2014

180

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Harley Australian Shepherd Susan Sedlak100 64.52 2.79

16015 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 51.43 3.5

16017 Teagan Labrador Retriever Sharon Bender NQ 56.97 3.16



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MHKA 10/11/2014

180

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 69.71 2.582



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MHKA 10/11/2014

171

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Scooter Shetland Sheepdog Mary Carole Starke100 51.23 3.338

8011 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting100 59.35 2.881

8008 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 58.97 2.9

8010 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 62.55 2.734



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MHKA 10/11/2014

176

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 69.38 2.537

12014 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ NT

12013 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ 60.21 2.923



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 10/11/2014

180

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.67 4.426

16018 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.16 4.269

16021 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 44.28 4.065

16020 Willis All American Sally Rojek NQ 48.94 3.678

16022 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 70.44 2.555



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MHKA 10/11/2014

180

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 51.09 3.523

20020 Spencer English Setter Faith Grogan100 55.48 3.244



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

MHKA 10/11/2014

102

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 46.05 2.215



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MHKA 10/11/2014

102

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Izzy Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge100 22.06 4.624

12017 Rosie All American Eileen Keegan NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

MHKA 10/11/2014

105

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 44.71 2.348



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

MHKA 10/11/2014

107

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff100 25.1 4.263



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MHKA 10/11/2014

129

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Tonks Papillon Sandra Haber95 46.2 2.792

8013 Brooks All American Patti Evans NQ 49.67 2.597



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

MHKA 10/11/2014

136

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MHKA 10/11/2014

136

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Zap Golden Retriever Linda Flora NQ 39.17 3.472

24001 Kensi Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 40.2 3.383



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MHKA 10/11/2014

145

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson NQ 54.65 2.653



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MHKA 10/11/2014

145

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Mia Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge100 25.54 5.677

12002 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 35.36 4.101



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MHKA 10/11/2014

149

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Pandora Standard Schnauzer Linda McConnell NQ 36.76 4.053

16001 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 46.15 3.229



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MHKA 10/11/2014

152

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.73 5.481

20002 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 28.92 5.256

20001 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 33.25 4.571



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MHKA 10/11/2014

145

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Gryffin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Pietricola100 31.37 4.622

8030 Lincoln Papillon Ellie McCully100 35.09 4.132

8003 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson100 37.17 3.901

8007 Harley Havanese Marla Reznitsky NQ 37.37 3.880

8005 Tory Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 40.93 3.543

8006 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 43.73 3.316

8001 Adam Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 59.21 2.449



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MHKA 10/11/2014

145

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 29.05 4.991

12003 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen100 32.56 4.453

12009 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 33.83 4.286

12010 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 33.83 4.286

12006 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore100 38.28 3.788

12007 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 43.96 3.298

12004 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson100 45.17 3.210

12005 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 33.29 4.356



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MHKA 10/11/2014

149

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.07 5.504

16012 Silly All American Kathleen Povey100 34.17 4.361

16008 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 25.85 5.764

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 27.79 5.362

16003 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 28.04 5.314

16004 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 29.66 5.024

16002 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 30.08 4.953

16009 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 31.86 4.677

16013 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 40.74 3.657

16006 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 45.26 3.292



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MHKA 10/11/2014

152

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 24.73 6.146

20017 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 24.97 6.087

20014 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.88 5.655

20006 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.56 5.515

20015 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 31.93 4.760

20007 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 32.44 4.686

20012 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon100 34.88 4.358

20010 Willow All American Haley Bouchard100 36.29 4.188

20005 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler100 36.92 4.117

20016 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 25.18 6.037

20011 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 30.11 5.048

20013 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 37.22 4.084

20009 Carlie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 45.29 3.356



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MHKA 10/11/2014

152

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 24.89 6.107

24004 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay100 33.32 4.562

24002 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 40.08 3.792

24005 Riva German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Lori Bielawa NQ 31.19 4.873

24006 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 32.09 4.737

24003 Brier Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 35.74 4.253



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MHKA 10/11/2014

105

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Belle Australian Shepherd Christine Dumas90 40.48 2.594

12019 Ducky Shetland Sheepdog Hilda Kastanis NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MHKA 10/11/2014

107

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 58.73 1.822



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MHKA 10/11/2014

129

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Zen Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Pierro100 47.64 2.708

8014 Willie All American Susan Sedlak NQ 68.7 1.878



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

MHKA 10/11/2014

136

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Morgan Standard Schnauzer Linda McConnell92 48.73 2.791



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MHKA 10/11/2014

136

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 45.8 2.969



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MHKA 10/11/2014

152

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Harley Australian Shepherd Susan Sedlak97 47.23 3.218

16025 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John NQ 38.98 3.899

16022 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 43.96 3.458



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53
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Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Evie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Patricia Sopp NQ 39.13 3.706



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50
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Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Scooter Shetland Sheepdog Mary Carole Starke100 36.48 3.975

8011 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting100 43.98 3.297

8010 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 33.82 4.287

8008 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 45.33 3.199



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MHKA 10/11/2014

149

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 48.34 3.082

12014 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ 35.92 4.148

12013 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ 42.33 3.52

12012 Misty Shetland Sheepdog Hilda Kastanis NQ 53.23 2.799



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46
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Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.83 5.272

16019 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.89 5.261

16018 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 29.39 5.172

16020 Willis All American Sally Rojek NQ 34.12 4.455

16017 Teagan Labrador Retriever Sharon Bender NQ 34.27 4.435



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48
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Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby NQ 37.89 4.012

20020 Spencer English Setter Faith Grogan NQ 39.34 3.864


